
 

 

School Fees - Boarding Students 

School Year 2018/19 

 

Enrolment  Admission fee (Enrolment Fee & Capital Fund) CHF 3'500.- 

 Deposit (To be refunded after the regular leave) CHF 5'000.- 

 Personal account (monthly expense report) CHF 5'000.- 

School Fees 
 

Fees Educational Programme 

 Bilingual Elementary 
School (BE) 

Swiss  
Gymnasium (SG) 

International 
School (IS) 

Bilingual Secondary 
School SEK I (BSS) 

Tuition Fees  

per school year 
Grades 5-6 59'900.- 59'900.- 61'900.- 59'900.- 

including: Accommodation in a double room, supervision and full board (five meals per day), class instructions for all man-

datory subjects, elective subjects according to offer, Study Hall supervision during the school day, use of Media 

Centre, use of internet and cost for copying (up to CHF 50.-), supervision during study time (four afternoons) dur-

ing the school week, on-campus care during short-term illnesses, participation in the activities programme, use of 

the sports facilities. 

Additional  

Fees 

per school year 

Public Transport Pass (except for valid Swiss GA travel card)* ................................................................ appr. 370.- 

Programme 

specific: 

  IGCSE Programme Fee 

Grade 9-10 1'500.- 

IB Programme Fee  

Grades 11-12 5'000.- 

 

Optional  

Fees 

per semester 

 

Single Room Surcharge ................................................................................................................................... 8'000.- 

Laundry (excl. dry cleaning) ............................................................................................................................... 950.- 

Fees for Individual Support Programmes ...................................................................... see Enrolment Regulations 

Individual Music Lessons ................................................................................................................................. 1'620.-  

Programme 
specific: 

DAZ/EAL Intensive  
Programme 2'500.- 

Mathematics Option  

(Grades 5-6) 2'500.- 

 EAL-Programme** 2‘500.- 

7th IB Diploma Subject  

 SL 2’000.-; HL 3'000.- 

 

Expenses 

monthly 

Expenses will be invoiced on an effective basis and comprise cost for: 

School books and -materials, purchases at the kiosk or nursery, fees for external exams and diplomas (e.g. IGCSE, 

IBDP, Goethe certificates, see Enrolment Regulations), fees for university applications, school trips and excur-

sions, school uniforms, cost for copying (above CHF 50.-), pocket money, taxi transfers to the airport, railway tick-
ets, transport and chaperonage for external medical appointments, administrative costs (e.g. residence permit, 

insurances***), personal expenses (i.e. mobile phone contract), damages and extraordinary costs in accordance 

with the school rules. 

All prices are in Swiss Francs (CHF) 

* Charged as per the official prices of the Zuger Verkehrsbetriebe (ZVB). 

** EAL students participate in a special language acquisition course at different levels. Furthermore, they have access to the EAL Support 

Centre and a variety of weekly support measures in small groups (e.g. vocabulary training). Further individual support, such as “in-class assis-

tance” is charged at regular fees for individual support programmes (see Enrolment Regulations). 

*** According to official premiums of the insurance. The premium of the health insurance up to the 18th year are approx. 120.- CHF per month. 

In the calendar year in which the student is 19 years, the premium increases to approx. 420 CHF per month. 

 



 

 

School Fees - Day Students 

School Year 2018/19  
 

 

 

Enrolment  Admission fee (Enrolment Fee & Capital Fund) CHF 3'500.- 

 Deposit (to be refunded after the regular leave) CHF 3'000.- 

 Personal account (monthly expense report) CHF 1'000.- 

School Fees 
 

Fees Educational Programme 

 Bilingual Elementary 
School (BE) 

Swiss  
Gymnasium (SG) 

International 
School (IS) 

Bilingual Secondary 
School SEK I (BSS) 

Tuition Fees  

per school year 

Grades 1-4 27'700.- 

Grades 5-6 29'200.- 
29'200.- 31'200.- 29'200.- 

including: Class instructions for all mandatory subjects, elective subjects according to offer, Study Hall supervision during 

the school day, use of Media Centre, use of internet and cost for copying (up to CHF 50.-), participation in the af-

ternoon activities programme during school weeks. 

Additional  

Fees 

per school year 

Meals (Cocoa Break, Lunch and Tea Break) .....................................................................................................2'200.- 

Public Transport Pass (except for valid Swiss GA travel card)* ................................................................ appr. 370.- 

Programme 

specific: 

  IGCSE Programme Fee 

Grade 9-10 1'500.- 

IB Programme Fee  

Grades 11-12 5'000.- 

 

Optional  
Fees 

per semester 

 

Fees for Individual Support Programmes ...................................................................... see Enrolment Regulations  

Extern Studium (from grade 7) ....................... one afternoon 500.-; two afternoons 900.-; three afternoons 1'200.- 

Individual Music Lessons ................................................................................................................................. 1'620.-  

Busservice Ägeri (limited spaces available) ....................................................................................................... 600.-  

Temporary Boarding Stay*** (double, incl. Studium and Meals) ....................... per night 150.-; per weekend 400.- 

Programme 

specific: 

DAZ/EAL Intensive  

Programme 2'500.- 

Mathematics Option  

(Grades 5-6) 2'500.- 

 EAL-Programme ** 2‘500.- 

7th IB Diploma Subject  
 SL 2'000.-; HL 3’000.- 

 

Expenses 

monthly 

Expenses will be invoiced on an effective basis and comprise cost for: 

School books and -materials, purchases at the kiosk or nursery, fees for external exams and diplomas (e.g. IGCSE, 

IBDP, Goethe certificates, see Enrolment Regulations), fees for university applications, school trips and excur-

sions, school uniforms, cost for copying (above CHF 50.-), personal expenses, damages and extraordinary cost in 

accordance with the school rules. 

All prices are in Swiss Francs (CHF) 

* Charged as per the official prices of the Zuger Verkehrsbetriebe (ZVB). 

** EAL students participate in a special language acquisition course at different levels. Furthermore, they have access to the EAL Support 

Centre and a variety of weekly support measures in small groups (e.g. vocabulary training). Further individual support, such as “in-class assis-

tance” is charged at regular fees for individual support programmes (see Enrolment Regulations). 

*** Day students are allowed a maximum stay in boarding of 20 nights per semester. If the amount of nights is exceeded the students will be 

required to pay the fees for boarding students. For a temporary stay in boarding the according expenses (see School Fees – Boarding Students) 

The temporary stay in boarding on the weekend starts on Friday evening and ends on Sunday evening. 

 


